DESKTOP DRIVE
Data Sheet
Seagate Expansion desktop drive, add-on storage for
your PC and Mac
The Seagate® Expansion desktop drive provides extra storage for your ever-growing
collection of files. Add space for more files instantly, consolidate all your files to a
single location, or free up space on your computer’s internal drive for improved
performance.

Pallet Layers 4
System Requirements
Windows® 10 or higher, or Mac OS ® X 10.12 or higher operating
system1,2
Available USB 3.0 port (required for USB 3.0 transfer speeds) 2
 What's Included
Seagate® Expansion desktop hard drive
18-inch (45.72 cm) USB 3.0 cable, 18W power adapter
Quick start guide
Rescue Data Recovery Services3
Region Model Number Capacity Colour Limited Warranty
(years) UPC Code EAN Code Multi-Pack UPC Notes
AMER STKP4000400 4TB Black 1 763649160633 3660619040407 10763649160630 Includes Rescue³
AMER STKP6000400 6TB Black 1 763649160640 3660619040414 10763649160647 Includes Rescue³
AMER STKP8000400 8TB Black 1 763649160657 3660619040421 10763649160654 Includes Rescue³
AMER STKP10000400 10TB Black 1 763649160664 3660619040438 10763649160661 Includes Rescue³
AMER STKP12000400 12TB Black 1 763649160671 3660619040445 10763649160678 Includes Rescue³
AMER STKP14000400 14TB Black 1 763649160688 3660619040452 10763649160685 Includes Rescue³
AMER STKP16000400 16TB Black 1 763649160695 3660619040469 10763649160692 Includes Rescue³
AMER STKP18000400 18TB Black 1 763649167335 3660619041435 10763649167332 Includes Rescue³
AMER STKP20000400 20TB Black 1 763649174494 8719706043700 10763649174491 Includes Rescue³
AMER STKP24000400 24TB Black 1 763649182352 8719706045193 10763649182366 Includes Rescue³
APAC STKP4000400 4TB Black 3 763649160633 3660619040407 10763649160630 Includes Rescue³
APAC STKP6000400 6TB Black 3 763649160640 3660619040414 10763649160647 Includes Rescue³
APAC STKP8000400 8TB Black 3 763649160657 3660619040421 10763649160654 Includes Rescue³
APAC STKP10000400 10TB Black 3 763649160664 3660619040438 10763649160661 Includes Rescue³